[image: image1.jpg]TwinRivers

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

e





S.A. # 
     


Vendor#      
     

District Mailing Address:  3222 Winona Way
North Highlands, CA  95660
AMENDMENT TO SERVICES AGREEMENT / CONTRACT 

$35,000 OR MORE
(If the Amendment increases the total contractual amount to $35,000 or more, approval by the Chief Business Official or other Board-authorized designee is required.)
THIS AMENDMENT to the Services Agreement / Contract – $35,000 or More is hereby entered into by the Twin Rivers Unified School District, (hereinafter referred to as “District”), and      


     

for the following service(s):      


     

The following changes and/or revisions will be reflected as follows to the original Services Agreement / Contract.  All prior agreements remain in force; amendment only reflects a change in the following:  
(PLEASE ONLY CHECK CHANGES THAT APPLY)

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Term of Contract:      



 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Description of Service(s):      



 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Amount:
Original:     
$     
(Total encumbered prior to this Amendment



Change:      
$     
(Additional amount to be encumbered) 


New Total: 
$     
(Total of two lines above)


 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other (please specify):      


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Budget Code: 



Original:  
  
 -     
 -  
 -     
 -    
 -     
 -     
 -     -    


  
 -     
 -  
 -     
 -    
 -     
 -     
 -     -    


New:  
  
 -     
 -  
 -     
 -    
 -     
 -     
 -     -    


  
 -     
 -  
 -     
 -    
 -     
 -     
 -     -    
Comments:      


To be completed by Site / Department





ACKNOWLEDGED AND ACCEPTED BY:





													


Contractor							Date


													


 Manager, Contract & E-Rate Services				Date


													


 Administrator							Date


													


Budget Services							Date





___________________________________________________						


Chief Business Official or Authorized Designee			Date of Board Approval











2020

